Annexure -7
Name of the Corporate Debtor: Dattar Ceramic Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 09/06/2025; List of creditors as on: 05/09/2025

List of operational creditors (Government dues)

(Amount inX)

Details of Claimant Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount
% of Amount of |of any Amount of
Sr. Amount  (Whether . . . . . .
. . . . . |Amount covered by voting contingent [mutual |Amount of claim not admitted claim under [Remarks, if any
No. |Government Date of receipt |Amount claimed Amount of claim admitted Nature of claim R covered by [related ) ) e .
security interest uarantee |party? share in claim dues, verification
g party: CoC, if that may
Paschim Gujarat Vij C
g | reseimGuiarat VWEomapnay |- g1 /082025 67,80,394 67,80,394 - - - - - - - - -
Limited
Total 67,80,394 67,80,394 - - - - - - - 0




